
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF  3rd SEMESTER  M.C.A EXAMINATION OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022(GRADELIST)

                        BRANCH :  MASTER IN COMPUTER APPLICATION
3rd  Semester                           SUBJECT → PWJ CD NPTEL IOT/SC RTS/AI JPLAB STW DIE

SGPA CGPA                            CREDIT → 03 03 03 03 03 02 02 02

SL REGNO NAME GRD GRD GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD GRD GRD GRD

1 2006151001 BINAY KUMAR BEHERA A+ B+ B SC A+ RTS A+ O O O 8.57 8.83

2 2006151003 SASHIKANT KARNA A B+ B+ SC A RTS B+ O A+ O 8.05 8.32

3 2006151004 NIGAM KALPATARU CHINHARA A B+ B+ SC A RTS B+ O O O 8.14 8.70

4 2006151005 KUMAR SATWIK SATAMANYU BEURA A B+ B+ SC B+ RTS B+ O O O 8.00 8.52

5 2006151006 SAGARIKA PADHY A A B SC A+ RTS A A+ A+ O 8.24 8.25

6 2006151007 PUSPANJALI PADHI F F B SC A RTS B A A A+ *.** *.**

7 2006151008 SAGARA SAHU A A A SC A+ RTS B+ O A+ O 8.48 8.92

8 2006151009 CHANDRAKANTA MIRDHA A B+ B+ SC A+ RTS A O A+ A+ 8.24 8.63

9 2006151010 CHITTA RANJAN NAYAK A A B+ SC B+ RTS A O O O 8.29 8.52

10 2006151012 LOPAMUDRA SAHOO P C B+ SC B RTS C A+ O O 6.62 7.54

11 2006151013 MIHIR KUMAR RATH A B+ B+ IOT A AI B+ O O O 8.14 8.71

12 2006151014 BISWAJIT BISWAL A+ A A IOT A+ AI A O A+ O 8.76 8.40

13 2006151015 ADITYA KUMAR BAG B B B IOT A AI B+ O O A+ 7.48 8.32

14 2006151016 UDAYA BHASKAR SWAIN C B+ A IOT A AI A+ A O A+ 7.86 8.25

15 2006151017 PRANAYA DAS A+ A+ B+ IOT A+ AI A+ O O O 9.00 9.05

16 2006151019 AJIT KUMAR BEHERA B A B+ IOT A AI A O A+ O 8.05 8.41

17 2006151020 SUBHASHREE SAHOO C B+ B+ IOT A AI B A A+ A 7.10 8.24

18 2006151022 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU C F B+ IOT B AI C A+ A+ A *.** *.**

19 2006151023 P PRIYANKA PATRA B B+ B+ IOT B+ AI A A A+ A 7.38 8.00

20 2006151024 SIPRA PRIYADARSHINI DALEI C A B+ IOT B+ AI A+ A+ A+ A 7.62 8.19

21 2006151025 AJAY KUMAR MUNDA B+ C B SC A+ AI A+ A+ A+ A 7.62 7.90

22 2006151026 SOUMYA RANJAN SA B A B SC A+ AI A+ A+ A+ A 7.90 8.06

23 2006151027 NIRUPAMA SAHOO B A B+ SC A AI A A A+ A 7.67 7.89

24 2006151029 ABINASH GADSARA B F B SC B+ AI C A+ O A+ *.** *.**

25 2006151030 PRIYANKA BHUMIJ F C B+ SC B+ AI C A A+ A+ *.** *.**

26 2006151031 SOUMYA RANJAN PATTANAIK B B B SC O AI A+ A+ O O 8.05 8.24

27 2006151032 LAXMAN KUMAR PANDA B B+ B+ SC A+ AI A+ A+ O O 8.19 8.02

28 2006151033 JASWANT MAHAPATRA F B B SC B AI C A A+ A+ *.** *.**

29 2006151034 GURU CHARAN GARTIA F B B+ SC A AI B+ A A+ A *.** *.**

                    ABBREVIATION:

                    PWJ  →     PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA
                    CD  →   COMPILER DESIGN
                    NPTEL  →   NPTEL
                    IOT  →   INTERNET OF THINGS
                    SC  →   SOFT COMPUTING
                    RTS  →   REAL TIME SYSTEM
                    AI  →   ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
                    JPLAB  →   JAVA PROGRAMMING LABORATORY
                    STW  →   SEMINAR AND TECHNICAL WRITING
                    DIE  →   DISSERTATION AND INTERIM EVALUATION

                                                                                                                           Sd/-
                                                                                                    (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF  4th SEMESTER  M.C.A EXAMINATION OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022(GRADELIST)

                        BRANCH :  MASTER IN COMPUTER APPLICATION
4th  Semester                           SUBJECT → DMIN CC/DIP DE CVV

SGPA CGPA                            CREDIT → 03 03 06 01

SL REGNO NAME GRD SUB GRD GRD GRD

1 2006151001 BINAY KUMAR BEHERA B CC A O O 8.62 8.79

2 2006151003 SASHIKANT KARNA B+ CC B A+ A+ 7.85 8.24

3 2006151004 NIGAM KALPATARU CHINHARA A CC B+ O A+ 8.77 8.71

4 2006151005 KUMAR SATWIK SATAMANYU BEURA C CC B O O 7.92 8.42

5 2006151006 SAGARIKA PADHY A CC A O O 9.08 8.39

6 2006151007 PUSPANJALI PADHI B CC P A A 6.62 *.**

7 2006151008 SAGARA SAHU A CC A+ O O 9.31 8.99

8 2006151009 CHANDRAKANTA MIRDHA A CC B+ A+ A+ 8.31 8.58

9 2006151010 CHITTA RANJAN NAYAK A CC A O O 9.08 8.62

10 2006151012 LOPAMUDRA SAHOO C CC C A+ A+ 7.15 7.47

11 2006151013 MIHIR KUMAR RATH B+ DIP B+ O O 8.62 8.70

12 2006151014 BISWAJIT BISWAL B+ DIP B+ A+ A+ 8.08 8.34

13 2006151015 ADITYA KUMAR BAG A DIP A O A+ 9.00 8.43

14 2006151016 UDAYA BHASKAR SWAIN A DIP A A A 8.00 8.21

15 2006151017 PRANAYA DAS A+ DIP A+ O A+ 9.46 9.12

16 2006151019 AJIT KUMAR BEHERA A DIP A+ A+ A 8.69 8.46

17 2006151020 SUBHASHREE SAHOO C DIP B O A+ 7.85 8.17

18 2006151022 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU C DIP B A+ A 7.31 *.**

19 2006151023 P PRIYANKA PATRA A DIP B+ A A+ 7.85 7.97

20 2006151024 SIPRA PRIYADARSHINI DALEI A+ DIP B+ A O 8.15 8.18

21 2006151025 AJAY KUMAR MUNDA C DIP B+ A+ A+ 7.62 7.86

22 2006151026 SOUMYA RANJAN SA B+ DIP A+ A+ A+ 8.54 8.14

23 2006151027 NIRUPAMA SAHOO O DIP B+ A+ A+ 8.77 8.04

24 2006151029 ABINASH GADSARA C DIP B+ O O 8.15 *.**

25 2006151030 PRIYANKA BHUMIJ B CC C A A 6.85 *.**

26 2006151031 SOUMYA RANJAN PATTANAIK B+ CC B+ A+ A+ 8.08 8.21

27 2006151032 LAXMAN KUMAR PANDA A CC A O O 9.08 8.20

28 2006151033 JASWANT MAHAPATRA P CC P O A+ 7.15 *.**

29 2006151034 GURU CHARAN GARTIA B CC B A+ A+ 7.62 *.**

                    ABBREVIATION:

                    DMIN  →     DATA MINING
                    CC  →   CLOUD COMPUTING
                    DIP  →   DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

                    DE  →   DISSERTATION EVALUATION
                    CVV  →   COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE

                                                                                                                           Sd/-
                                                                                                    (Controller of Examinations)


